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2015 graduations and ceremonies
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Please be advised that balloons are not allowed in the Sullivan Arena.

Dates will be posted when available. Schools not listed have not announced a graduation date.

Date

Friday, May 1

Monday, May 4
Wednesday, May 6
Wednesday, May 6

Wednesday, May 6
Wednesday, May 6

Wednesday, May 6

Thursday, May 7
Friday, May 8

Friday, May 8

Monday, May 11
Monday, May 11
Tuesday, May 12
Tuesday, May 12
Tuesday, May 12
Wednesday, May 13
Wednesday, May 13
Wednesday, May 13
Thursday, May 14
Thursday, May 14

Tuesday, May 19

Wednesday, May 20

Wednesday, May 20

School/Program
Chugiak Spanish Immersion
Ceremony
West Spanish Immersion
Completion Ceremony
ACE Luncheon

Dimond Life Skills Graduation

Ceremony
Whaley School
ACT Reception

Dimond Japanese Immersion

Completion Ceremony
Frontier Charter School
Crossroads

AVAIL High School

Eagle River High School
Chugiak High School
Bartlett High School
West High School
Family Partnership
Dimond High School
Benson Secondary

East High School
Service High School
South Anchorage High

Polaris

Steller Secondary School

SAVE High School

Time
5:30 p.m.

6-8 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

5p.m.
6 p.m.

7 p.m.

7 p.m.
5p.m.

5p.m.

2p.m.
7 p.m.
2 p.m.
7p.m.
7 p.m.
2pm.
5p.m.
7 p.m.
2 p.m.
7 p.m,

7 p.m.

3p.m.

4 p.m.

Location
Chugiak High Auditorim

West High Auditorium
UAA Student Union
Dimond High MPR 1

Whaley School
UAA Student Union

Dimond High Auditeria

Grace Christian School
Bartlett High Auditorium
Dena'ina Center,
Tebughnenq' 5 Room
Sullivan Arena

Sullivan Arena

Sullivan Arena

Sullivan Arena

East High Auditorium
Sullivan Arena

East High Auditorium
Sullivan Arena

Sullivan Arena

Sullivan Arena

Wendy Williamson
Auditorium

Wendy Williamson
Auditorium

Alaska Center for the
Performing Arts, Atwood
Concert Hall



